lundi 3 novembre 2025
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Tirage

RATETE[
OMJEARS
ATLIFNU
CQEDEEW
CDIQFEU
FRCDEUX
DCKAERT
EOARRTU
PANHERS
IACENOO
DAHILTU
SDVILOY
LIVISLZ
RLEIIES
UEBLLLV
ABLBLLU
LPTSEEU
MDEGGO[
AILGNNS
MAIENZ

Mot retenu

ATTERrE
MAJORES
ULTRAFIN
EWEE

Ql

FEUX
DECK
REROUTAT
PHANERES
CORON
HUTIA
YOD

VIS
RESILIE
EVE
BUBALE
SPATULEE
DOGMEs
LINSANGS
MANIEZ

Place

H8
15B
12E
Mi2
11K
15L
14G
10A
Bé6
A8
a3
D2
N10
04
14M
5J
M3
Al
3F
H1

Points

64
140
72
38
38
60
39
62
69
43
28
37
27
79
33
20
80
34
61
51

Cumul

64
204
276
314
352
412
451
513
582
625
653
690
717
796
829
849
929
963

1024
1075




